2018-2019

ABK Preschool and Jr. Kindergarten

8/27/18
8/31/18
9/3/18
10/12/18
10/26/18
11/12/18
11/19 -11/23/18
12/24-1/6/19
1/1/19
1/18/19
1/21/19
2/18/19
3/21/19
3/25-3/29/19
5/27/19
5/31/19
6/3/19

Important Dates

First Day of School

NO School/Inservice Day

ABK Closed / Labor Day

Pumpkin Patch Field Trip-NO Sehool
NO School/nservice Day

NO School/\nservice Day

No School- Happy Thanksgiving!!
Winter Break - NO School

First Day Back to School 2019
Martin Luther King Jr. Day-NO Schoo/
NO School/nservice Day
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NO School/ \nservice Day

Spring Break Sports Camp NO Sehool
Memorial Day - ABK Closed

Last Day of School

Graduation for Students going to kindergarten
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