2018-2019

ABK Preschool and Jr. Kindergarten

Important Dates

8/27/18	First Day of School
8/31/18	<i>NO School</i> /Inservice Day
9/3/18	ABK Closed / Labor Day
10/12/18	Pumpkin Patch Field Trip- <i>NO School</i>
10/26/18	NO School/Inservice Day
11/12/18	NO School/Inservice Day
11/19 -11/23/18	No School- Happy Thanksgiving!!
12/24-1/6/19	Winter Break - NO School
1/7/19	First Day Back to School 2019
1/18/19	Martin Luther King Jr. Day- <i>NO School</i>
1/21/19	<i>NO School</i> /Inservice Day
2/18/19	ABK Closed-President's Day
3/21/19	<i>NO School</i> /Inservice Day
3/25-3/29/19	Spring Break Sports Camp NO School
5/27/19	Memorial Day - <mark>ABK Closed</mark>
5/31/19	Last Day of School
6/3/19	Graduation for Students going to kindergarten

<u>Updated 6/6/19</u>